TUURIST 11.3M/12.5M

TWIN / TRIPLE / QUAD OUTBOARD

SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH OVERALL
LENGTH WATERLINE
BEAM OVERALL

BEAM INTERNAL
DEADRISE

CREW POSITIONS
SURVEY NUMBERS
TOILET COMPARTMENT
PONTOON/FENDER

ENGINES

FUEL CAPACITY
MAXIMUM SPEED
CRUISE SPEED

LIGHTSHIP WEIGHT

WWW.NAIAD.CO.NZ

1.3M

9.2M

40M

3.2M

23° PROGRESSIVE
2

UP TO 30

INSIDE CONSOLE

600MM D-SECTION

2 X350 TO 3 X300 HP
(STERNDRIVES OPTIONAL)

700 LITRES
40+ KNOTS
25 TO 30 KNOTS

5,200 KGS

12.5M

109M

4IM

32M

23° PROGRESSIVE
2

UP TO 36

INSIDE CONSOLE
600MM D-SECTION

3 X300 HP

1500 LITRES
40+ KNOTS
25 to 30 KNOTS

7,000 KGS

NAiAD

12.5M WIDE

109m

4.26m

365m

21° PROGRESSIVE
2

UP TO 44

INSIDE CONSOLE

600MM D-SECTION

3 X' 300-350; 4 X 300 HP
(STERNDRIVES OPTIONAL)

1500 LITRES
40+ KNOTS
25 to 30 KNOTS

7,250 KGS
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All information is subject to copyright in its entirety. The contents may not be reproduced in any form, either
whole or in part without the written permission of the publisher Naiad Design Ltd. All details are subject to
WWWNAIADCUNZ change without notice. NAIAD and 4WD OF THE SEA are registered trademarks of Naiad Design Ltd.




